

Misc.Case 115 of 2015

Order dated 20/06/2023

Today is fixed for order and document by both parties id necessary order.

No steps taken by both the parties.

Due to local Bar Resolution “Not to Attend”, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 26.06.2023 for order and document by both parties id necessary order.

No steps taken by both the parties.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*