

Misc Case 115/2015

Order dated 31.08.2023

Today is fixed for order and filing documents by both parties I/d necessary order.

Both sides present by filing hazira.

OP files documents through firisti.

PO newly joined.

Hence fix 17.10.2023 for hearing.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah

(Sharmistha Bose)
(JO Code WB01187)
Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah