

Misc Case 115 of 2015

Order dated -17.10.2023

Today is fixed for hearing.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is present by filing hazira along with fresh vokatnama and prayed for time on the ground of Ld. Advocate by filing a separate petition.

Fix 30-11-2023 for hearing.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,  
3rd Court, Howrah

(JO Code WB01187)

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class  
3rd Court, Howrah

(JO Code WB01187)